36th Annual

Lancer Invite

Hosted by Lake Park High School

Roselle, IL

September 12th, 2009

Girls Varsity

Year School

Page 1

14

Melissa Schimdt
Brooke Wolfe
Britten Petrey
Annette White
Karen Lesiewicz
Sami Fry

Haley Worman
Haley Goers
Kristen Zillmer
Alyssa Schneider
Kristen Levi
Hannah Worman
Savannah Snead
Leah Raffety
Taylor Crawford
Gaby Effrein
Anne Denz

Kasey Krum
Colleen McNulty
Ashley Prochazka
Colette Falsey
Takshaka Patel
Nora Ferguson
Amanda Patterson
Grace Watkins
Ronnie Mack
Kelsey Steenstrup
Mary Styzek
Agnes Kukla
Laura Maibeucher
Gaby Hesslau
Jordan Wagner
Deedee Delahunt
Alisson Proffett
Megan Duggan
Austen Beaugureau
Meggie Exner

Jeanette Wochinski

Brianne Murphy
Andrea Switzer
Gisela Duenas
Emily Salzman
Maria Luna
Colleen Briscoe
Katie Goplerud
Baily Murphy
Caroline Roberts
Janessa Baker
Emily Delaney
Karen Jensen

Hoffman Estates
Prospect

Schaumburg High Schoo

Prospect

Schaumburg High Schoo

Downers Grover North
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Maine South

Bartlett High School
Belvidere North
Hoffman Estates
Prospect

Harlem

Bartlett High School
Downers Grover North
Wheaton North
Prospect

Saint Ignatius
Lake Park
Schaumburg High
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg High
Streamwood
Hoffman Estates
Saint Viator
Schaumburg High
Prospect

Elk Grove
Prospect
Downers Grover North

Schaumburg High Schoo

Hoffman Estates
Downers Grover North
Lake Park

Maine South
Wheaton North
Prospect

Lake Park
Harlem

Hoffman Estates
Prospect
Streamwood

Lake Park

South Elgin
Belvidere North

New Trier High School

Bartlett High School
Wheaton North
Wheaton North

Schoo

Schoo

Schoo

Time Pace
17:02.19 5:41
17:25.09 5:49
17:30.19 5:51
17:31.99 5:51
17:49.29 5:57
17:55.69 5:59
18:10.79 6:04
18:10.89 6:04
18:11.59 6:04
18:13.09 6:05
18:21.79 6:08
18:23.79 6:08
18:26.99 6:09
18:30.29 6:11
18:31.99 6:11
18:35.29 6:12
18:35.79 6:12
18:36.39 6:13
18:38.69 6:13
18:40.79 6:14
18:43.79 6:15
18:44.59 6:15
18:50.09 6:17
18:50.39 6:17
18:50.39 6:17
18:57.69 6:20
19:03.89 6:22
19:05.39 6:22
19:05.89 6:22
19:07.19 6:23
19:10.99 6:24
19:11.19 6:24
19:14.19 6:25
19:14.39 6:25
19:17.19 6:26
19:18.89 6:27
19:21.69 6:28
19:22.89 6:28
19:28.99 6:30
19:29.49 6:30
19:30.09 6:31
19:31.99 6:31
19:39.69 6:34
19:39.79 6:34
19:41.19 6:34
19:44.59 6:35
19:45.29 6:36
19:45.89 6:36
19:46.39 6:36
19:48.09 6:37

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management,

www . pttiming.com
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100

Gabriella Lopez
Nicole Watkins
Molly Amelse
Dana Rotz

Callie Lee
Kaylee Flanagan
Sarah Bopp

Tori Dakajos
Mary Rosenwinkel
Jordan Tuin
Kelsey Tharnstrom
Margaret Shelton
Jackie Bono
Lauren Prescott
Thea Cudnowski
Stephanie Galason
Jul1a McClenthen
Alexis Sammarco
Eileen Cameron
Susi Brashler
Rina Patel

Sarah Stelter
Cortney Kingsmill
Jacqueline Ave Mar
Diana Cardenas
Kirsten Mainguy
Violet Sanchez
Gina Savatski
Lizzi Owens
Ellie Heinrich
Taylor Stephenson
Elaina Valtierra
Katie Maloney
Kathleen Kane
Carolyn Hutyra
Caroline Unger
Olivia Kaplan
Lauren McKay
Sophie Rambaud
Alexa Reineke
Samantha Acosta
Sara Levenson
Kiyomi Mino
Rachel Gallichio
Michelle Tomzcak
Bella Sutchar
Lucy Conroy
Karoline Kelly
Katie Anderson
Julie Jackson

SO

Niles North

Bartlett High School
Maine South

Downers Grover North
Belvidere North

Lake Park

Lake Park

Lake Park

Wheaton North

South Elgin

Wheaton North

New Trier High School
Maine South

Bartlett High School
Maine South

Lake Park

Harlem

Maine South

Maine South

Downers Grover North
Elk Grove

Downers Grover North
Bartlett High School
Regina Dominican
Streamwood

Belvidere North
Streamwood
Streamwood

Downers Grover North
Regina Dominican
maine west

Saint Ignatius

New Trier High School
Saint Viator

Saint Viator

Maine South

Saint Ignatius

South Elgin

Saint Ignatius
Wheaton North

maine west

Saint Viator
Schaumburg High Schoo
maine west
Streamwood

Bartlett High School
Saint Ignatius

South Elgin

Wheeling High School
New Trier High School

21+

Time Pace
19:48.99 6:37
19:49.49 6:37
19:51.99 6:38
19:52.59 6:38
19:54.69 6:39
19:54.99 6:39
20:03.19 6:42
20:05.69 6:42
20:06.69 6:43
20:07.89 6:43
20:08.59 6:43
20:12.19 6:45
20:17.29 6:46
20:18.19 6:47
20:19.79 6:47
20:21.99 6:48
20:22.59 6:48
20:25.09 6:49
20:25.79 6:49
20:27.69 6:50
20:30.29 6:51
20:34.29 6:52
20:35.19 6:52
20:36.59 6:53
20:36.99 6:53
20:37.19 6:53
20:41.39 6:54
20:42.99 6:55
20:43.39 6:55
20:44.89 6:55
20:44.99 6:55
20:45.29 6:56
20:48.99 6:57
20:54.29 6:59
20:54.29 6:59
20:58.19 7:00
20:58.29 7:00
20:59.59 7:00
21:00.59 7:01
21:03.99 7:02
21:05.29 7:02
21:06.09 7:03
21:06.69 7:03
21:07.59 7:03
21:07.69 7:03
21:07.89 7:03
21:10.09 7:04

7

7

7:

21:

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management,

LLC. www.pttiming.com
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115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Emilie Sinkler
Wendy Geselwitz
Somie Tsogtbaatar
Marissa Kampe
Abby Kenny

Nicole Leverde
Jacie Spate

Megan Vasey
Nicole Zeien
Aileen Campanaro
Margaret Nash
Casey Schoenborn
Sarah Whitchurch
Leah Wesolowski
Yessenia Munoz
Bridget Maloney
Alisa Aamodt
Cynthia Larios
Yvette Hernandez
Krishna Patel
So-Eun Park

Lori Delfin

Jessi Lenartowicz
Heather Foy
Rachel Prium
Michaela Schukies
Shelby Kenny
Pearlane Deguzman
Christina Lorey
Karina Kedo
Kimberly Carlson
Sina Gartner
Elise Wescom
Heather Bucher
Julie Kapst
Nataly Deltoro
Caitlin Nikitow
Annie Dufficy

JR

maine west

New Trier High School

Wheeling High School
Saint Ignatius
South Elgin

Saint Viator
Belvidere North
Wheeling High School
Belvidere North
Regina Dominican

New Trier High School

South Elgin

Elk Grove

Niles North
Wheeling High School

New Trier High School

Harlem

Niles North
Wheeling High School
Elk Grove

Regina Dominican
Wheeling High School
South Elgin

maine west

Elk Grove

Regina Dominican
South Elgin

Niles North
Wheeling High School
Regina Dominican
Niles North

Harlem

Harlem

Regina Dominican
Regina Dominican
Wheeling High School
Niles North

Niles North

Time Pace
21:14.49 7:05
21:15.89 7:06
21:19.29 7:07
21:22.79 7:08
21:25.69 7:09
21:30.39 7:11
21:33.49 7:12
21:40.29 7:14
21:41.89 7:14
21:43.29 7:15
21:51.89 7:18
21:52.49 7:18
22:03.99 7:22
22:10.79 7:24
22:19.49 7:27
22:19.49 7:27
22:20.89 7:27
22:23.29 7:28
22:29.09 7:30
22:30.79 7:31
22:33.79 7:32
22:35.29 7:32
22:35.29 7:32
22:40.69 7:34
22:41.49 7:34
22:43.09 7:35
22:44.89 7:35
23:07.09 7:43
23:10.89 7:44
23:13.29 7:45
23:22.59 7:48
23:28.29 7:50
23:37.89 7:53
23:58.89 8:00
24:00.29 8:01
24:29.19 8:10
24:57.89 8:20
24: 8:20

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management,

www . pttiming.com



36th Annual Lancer Invite
Hosted by Lake Park High School
Roselle, IL
September 12th, 2009
========== GIRLS TEAM SCORE ==========

=—========= Varsity —=========
1 50 Hoffman Estates ( 18:07 1:30:34)
1 1 Melissa Schimdt SR 17:03
2 7 Haley Worman SO 18:11
3 8 Haley Goers SO 18:11
4 12 Hannah Worman SR 18:24
5 22 Takshaka Patel SO 18:45
6 ( 25) Grace Watkins SR 18:51
7 ( 33) Deedee Delahunt SO 19:15
2 65 Prospect ( 18:14 1:31:08)
1 2 Brooke Wolfe FR  17:26
2 4 Annette White SR 17:32
3 13 Savannah Snead JR 18:27
4 18 Kasey Krum SR 18:37
5 28 Mary Styzek JR 19:06
6 ( 30) Laura Maibeucher SO 19:08
7 ( 38) Jeanette Wochinski SR 19:23
3 79 Schaumburg High Schoo ( 18:24 1:32:00)
R 3 Britten Petrey R 17:31
2 5 Karen Lesiewicz JR 17:50
3 21 Colette Falsey JR 18:44
4 23 Nora Ferguson SR 18:51
5 27 Kelsey Steenstrup SO 19:04
6 ( 32) Jordan Wagner JR 19:12
7 ( 88) Kiyomi Mino SO 21:07
4 139 Downers Grover North ( 18:59 1:34:51)
1 6 Sami Fry 17:56
2 16 Gaby Effrein 18:36
3 31 Gaby Hesslau 19:11
4 34 Alisson Proffett 19:15
5 52 Dana Rotz 19:53
6 ( 67) Susi Brashler 20:28
7 ( 69) Sarah Stelter 20:35
5 183 Bartlett High School ( 19:21 1:36:41)
1 10 Alyssa Schneider JR  18:14
2 15 Taylor Crawford SO 18:32
3 46 Janessa Baker SO 19:46
4 50 Nicole Watkins FR 19:50
5 62 Lauren Prescott SR 20:19
6 ( 70) Cortney Kingsmill SO 20:36
7 ( 91) Bella Sutchar SR 21:08
6 190 Lake Park ( 19:25 1:37:03)



N NOOR~WNPRE

Ashley Prochazka
Megan Duggan
Brianne Murphy
Colleen Briscoe
Kaylee Flanagan
Sarah Bopp

Tori Dakajos

Wheaton North

Anne Denz

Meggie Exner
Emily Delaney
Karen Jensen

Mary Rosenwinkel
Kelsey Tharnstrom
Alexa Reineke

Maine South

Kristen Zillmer
Austen Beaugureau
Molly Amelse
Jackie Bono

Thea Cudnowski
Alexis Sammarco
Eileen Cameron

Belvidere North

Kristen Levi
Baily Murphy
Callie Lee
Kirsten Mainguy
Jacie Spate
Nicole Zeien

Streamwood

Amanda Patterson
Maria Luna

Diana Cardenas
Violet Sanchez
Gina Savatski
Michelle Tomzcak

Saint Ignatius

Colleen McNulty
Elaina Valtierra
Olivia Kaplan
Sophie Rambaud
Lucy Conroy
Marissa Kampe

Harlem

Leah Raffety
Andrea Switzer
Julia McClenthen

SO
JR
JR

21:23

51 1:44:

18:31
19:30
20:23

:41)

:01)

:14)

:33)

:36)

14)



4 112 Alisa Aamodt SO 22:21

5 126 Sina Gartner SO 23:29

6 (127) Elise Wescom SO 23:38

13. 375 Saint Viator ( 20:42 1:43:26)
1 26 Ronnie Mack SR 18:58

2 80 Kathleen Kane JR 20:55

3 81 Carolyn Hutyra JR 20:55

4 87 Sara Levenson JR 21:07

5 101 Nicole Leverde JR 21:31

14. 376 New Trier High School ( 20:40 1:43:18)

1 45 Caroline Roberts FR 19:46

2 60 Margaret Shelton SR 20:13

3 79 Katie Maloney JR 20:49

4 95 Julie Jackson SO 21:14

5 97 Wendy Geselwitz SO 21:16

6 (106) Margaret Nash SR 21:52

7 (111) Bridget Maloney FR 22:20
15. 377 South Elgin ( 20:42 1:43:27)
1 43 Katie Goplerud JR 19:42

2 58 Jordan Tuiln SO 20:08

3 83 Lauren McKay SO 21:00

4 93 Karoline Kelly SR 21:11

5 100 Abby Kenny FR 21:26

6 (107) Casey Schoenborn FR 21:53

7 (118) Jessi Lenartowicz SR 22:36
16. 440 EIlk Grove ( 21:23 1:46:54)
1 29 Agnes Kukla SR 19:06

2 68 Rina Patel SR 20:31

3 108 Sarah Whitchurch SR 22:04

4 115 Krishna Patel SR 22:31

5 120 Rachel Prium SO 22:42
17. 467 maine west ( 21:23 1:46:55)
1 77 Taylor Stephenson JR 20:45

2 86 samantha acosta SR 21:06

3 89 rachel gallichio SR 21:08

4 96 emilie sinkler SR 21:15

5 119 heather foy JR 22:41
18. 489 Regina Dominican ( 21:41 1:48:24)
1 71 Jacqueline Ave Maria SR 20:37

2 76 Ellie Heinrich JR 20:45

3 105 Aileen Campanaro JR 21:44

4 116 So-Eun Park SR 22:34

5 121 Michaela Schukies FR 22:44

6 (124) Karina Kedo JR 23:14

7 (128) Heather Bucher SO 23:59

19. 518 Niles North ( 22:11 1:50:55)



Gabriella Lopez
Leah Wesolowski
Cynthia Larios
Pearlane DeGuzman
Kimberly Carlson
Cairtlin Nikitow
Annie Dufficy

Wheeling High School

Katie Anderson
Somie Tsogtbaatar
Megan Vasey
Yessenia Munoz
Yvette Hernandez
Lori Delfin
Christina Lorey



